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Externship: Prosecution - Barry  

Property #3 - Pollans

Legal Skills II - #1- Desiato

Adv Issues Crim: Best Prosecutorial Practices- Barry

Adv. Land Use - Nolon

Pro Bono Scholars Seminar - Flint

Survey of DR Processes - Gross (+55 mins asynch)

Mergers & Acquisitions - Kendy

Tax Policy Seminar - Engel

Sec Trans (Distance) - Johnson

Constitutional Law #3- Greenawalt

Employment Law Survey- Mamaysky

 Spring 2025 Day Schedule 

Climate Change - Kuh (Distance)
Contracts #2- Mendoza-Lopez

Contracts #3 - Tenzer

Civil Procedure- Simon  (9:30-11:30)

Mon

Tue

Wed

Contracts #1 - Anderson

Civil Procedure- Simon  (9:30-11:30)

Children & the Law - Denman

First Amendment (Distance)- Gershman

Legal Skills- Widulski

Comm. Arbitration- Frisch (Distance)

Crim. Pro. Investigation-Dorfman  

Constitutional Law #2 - Waldman

Adv Issues Crim: "Crimmigration" - Pell

Mergers & Acquisitions - Kendy

Advanced Trial Advocacy - Fasulo

Legal Methods-Siddiqui [11:45 AM]

Prof. Responsibiilty - Zimmerman

International IP - Rao

Sports Law- Lust

Legal Methods 2- Kocal

Trial Advocacy - TBD

Lawyering - Fasulo

Legal Skills II - #3 - DeNise

Lawyering - Schulman  LLM Section

Legal Skills II - #1- DesiatoLegal Skills II - #3 - Barry
Legal Skills II - #3- Gribetz Legal Skills II - #2 - Piscionere

Trial Ad. Mtg.Fasulo

Drafting Legal Docs- Silber

Legal Methods 3- Siddiq
Securities Regulation - Smith

Crim. Pro. Investigation-Dorfman 

(This section is from 11:30-1:00)

Mediation Seminar - Alvarez

U.N. Env. Dipl Practicum Sem - Tafur
Bioethics & Med Mal - Breslow

Evidence - Miles

Comparative Enviro Law- Rink

Clinic- Food and Farm Business - Brown

International IP - Rao

Constitutional Law #2 - Waldman

Family Law - Miles
First Amendment (Distance)- Gershman

Contracts #3 - Tenzer
Enviro Dispute Resolution - Zarin Access to Justice Sem- Diamond

Property #2 - Narula

Legal Skills II - #3 - Gribetz
Legal Skills II - #3 - DeNise

Legal Skills II - #3 - Barry
Products Liability - Zimmerman

Enviro Law Survey - Bustos

Property #1 - Green

Fin. Serv. Compliance-Shahmanesh

Legal Skills II - #2- Diamond

Adv. Analytical Skills- Kording

Trial Advocacy - TBD

Adv. Analytical Skills- Kocal

Climate Change - Kuh (Distance)

Sustainable Business - Czarnezki (Distance)

MBE Strategies- Kocal  

Prof. Responsibiilty - Zimmerman

Externship: Family- Silverman

International Business Transactions - Krikorian

Legal Skills II - #2- Scambia

Legal Methods 1-Desiato

Clinic: Crim Defense -Dorfman /Frankel

Federal Courts - Simon

Enviro Dispute Resolution - Zarin
Enviro Sem.: Climate Migration - Bustos

Synchronous Meeting

Criminal Law- Dorfman

* Wills will meet once a week and the second session will be asynchronous

Environmental Skills - Ommen

MBE Distance- Asynchronous Only

Trial Advocacy - TBD

Employment Law Survey- Mamaysky

Clinic- Env Litigation - Ommen

Accounting for Lawyers- Kissel 

Intern. Human Rights Law - McDonnell

White Collar Crime - Carbone

Health Care Lawyering Skills Markenson

Securities Regulation - Smith

Corporations - Brown

Corporations - Brown

Wills - Crawford  + 2 hrs asynchronous

Feminist Legal Theory - Crawford (+ 1 hr asynch)

Enviro Law Survey - Bustos

Fin. Serv. Compliance-Shahmanesh

Clinic: Immigration Justice Sem- Wilson

Environmental Skills - Ommen

Enviro. Sem.: Indig. Ppls Law-Robinson

Fri

Thurs

Sales - Tenzer (55 min. asynch)

Legal Skills II - #1 - Diamond

Legal Skills II - #2 - Diamond

Externship:  Real Estate- Cuomo

Criminal Law - Dorfman

Legal Skills II -#1- Diamond

Bankruptcy Law - Beltzer

In person meeting

Classes highlighted in yellow are 100% Distance
Advanced Analytical Skills - Kocal (asynchronous/distance)

Legal Skills II - #2- A. Piscionere

Contracts #1 - Anderson

Sec Trans (Distance) - Johnson

Fed Pre-trial Crim Simulation - Joyce  2PM-6PM

Property #3 - Pollans

Bankruptcy Law - Beltzer

Property #1 -Green
Contracts #2- Mendoza-Lopez

Constitutional Law #1 - Greenawalt

Torts- McLaughlin

Constitutional Law #1 - Greenawalt

Clinic: Env Litigation - Ommen
Torts - McLaughlin

Federal Courts- Simon

Externship: Corporate - Kendy

Access to Justice Sem- Diamond

Bioethics & Med Mal - Breslow

Property #2 - Narula
Legal Skills II - #1 - Gribetz

Renewable Energy Law - Kazmi

Clinic Fairbr. Inv. Rts- Marasciullo

Int'l Law-McDonnell

Legal Skills II - #2 - Scambia

Legal Skills- Widulski

Legal Skills II - #1  - Gribetz

Trial Advocacy- TBD

Evidence - Miles

Commercial Leasing- CuomoChildren & the Law - Denman

Int'l Law- McDonnell

Civil Rights Litigation- Cohen  

Family Law - Miles

Advanced Analytical Skills - Kording
Constitutional Law #3 - Greenawalt


	Spring Day

